Discus™  6702MS
Page 1 of 2� Vertical Wall Mounted 2D® Compact Fluorescent 1 Lt. 28W or 38W
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
Lightolier a Genlyte Thomas Company� www.lightolier.com

Optional: Lexan® diffuser with tamperproof fastener: add suffix R to the cata-
log number.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number 	 Finish 	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Lamping
6702MS281	 Matte Silver 	 28W 	 120V 	 F28/2D/827/4P (56941)
6702MS282		  28W 	 277V 	 F28/2D/835/4P (56942)
6702MS381	 Matte Silver 	 38W 	 120V 	 F38/2D/827/4P (56943)
6702MS382 		  38W 	 277V 	 F38/2D/835/4P (56944)
Electrical
		  28W Lamps 		  38W Lamps
	 120V 		  277V	 120V 2		 77V
Total Input Watts: 	 28W 		  28W 	 38W 		  38W